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STATE OF NEW HAMPSHIRE

Statement of Receipts and Expenditures
for POLITICAL COMMITTEES

(RSA 664)

November 2, 2004 - General Election

Chairperson, and [, _Eugene Berg, MD

(print Rame)

Treasurer of the __New Hampshire Medical Society Physicians' Politiesl Action Committee

Committee, located at

7 North State Street, Concord NH 03301
: (mailing address) {towa/city)

(state)

( zip cade)

report that the Committee has receipts or expenditures exceeding $500 for the general election and do submit the

following report of receipts and expenditures,

SUMMARY OF RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES FOR GENERAL ELECTION

Date of Report:

October 13 KX October 27

1) Amount brought forward from Pritnary Election
(Required only on first report filed for General Election)

Receipts:

2) Total of all general election receipts in this report

3) Total of all receiprs previously reported for general election

~ 4) Total of all general election receipis to date
(Add lines 1,2 and 3)

Expenditures:

5) Total general election expenditures in this report

6) Total of general election expenditures previously reported

7) Total of expenditures to date for general election

8) Balance if SURPLUS

%) Balance if DEFICIT

_ LA D

Signature of Committee Chaifman
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November 16 O

12135.50

{Indicate Surplus or Deficit)

350.00 (returned checks,

$__1300.00

23755. 50
$__25405,50

11069.50
$ 11620.00
$__22689.50
$+_ 2716.00
$-

Secretary of State’s Office, State House, Room 204, Concord, New Hampshire 03301
Phone: 603-271-3242 -- Fax: 603-271-6316 -- http:/iwww.sos.nh.gov

email: elections @sos.state.nh.us
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New Hampshire Medical Society Physician's Political Action COmmIttae Reporting Pertod Ending : 13-Oct-04 [
Itomized Recel ts | 2004 = : '
s i T ‘ LR Lo e B, % 4
Ahn "On 4 North Hawthomne Drive 'Bedford NH ' 03110 ' $ 100, 1-Oct-04 | no
Andeiman [Robert 3 Boyan Place Portsmouth ' NH | 03801 | § 100] 4-Cct-0D4 | § 300 no
Bridges ‘Bryan C |8 Halfpenny Lane {Exeter NH @ 03833 ' $ 100] 4-Cct-04 | § 200l no
Feldmann [William B '3 Stoney Point Drive Londonderry NH | 03053  § 100 50ct-04 ' § 200 no
Horsley 'Sylvia 166 Kensley Street, Suite 204 Nashua i NH . 03060 | § 100/ 23-Sep-04 . na
Johnson ‘Jeanne 57 Oakmont Drive Concord NH 03301 : § 50] 29-Sep-04 . ' no
Levine Gary M {7 Bacchus Circle Hanover NH | 03755 | § 100; 23-Sep-04 | $ 2000 no
Madnick IMami ‘PO Box 2190 North Conway | NH 03880 ' § 100] 27-Sep-04 no
Provost -Thomas 1500 Court Street Keene “NH | 03431 § 100| 23-Sep-04 __ho
Saviteer 'Pater '418 Rollins Road Hopkinton i NH 03220 @ % 200 5Oct04 *~ § 3000 no
Saviteer Susan 248 Pleasant Street, G 100 Concord I NH ;, 03301 ; § 100° 29-Sep-04 | no
Solod Eugene 11 Campfire Lane Wolfeboro NH ' 03894 | § 50 40ct04 | $§ 1000 no
Zwolak Robert 359 Dogford Road Etna NH . 03750 § 100| 28-Sep-04 : . no
' ?
l Total | § 1,300 |
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New Hampshire Medical Society Physiclan's Political Action Commiites
lemized Expenditures for the period endad:

NH Madical Society

7 North Stats Street

Paid tc Whom Strest Address Chty, State &
Senator Russal) Prescott 125 Lafayetta Road Hampton NH 03824
Carl Johnson 42 Dale Road Meredith NH 03253
Joe Kenney PO Box 201 Unlon NH D3a&7
Robert Boyce 268 Atton Mt Road Aton Bay NH £3810
Richard Green PO Box 1532 Rochestsr NH 03860
Robert Flanders 1 Whitors Road Antrim NH D440
Bob Odell PO Box 23 Lempetar NH 03805
Tom Eaton 27 Pheagant Hill Road Keane NH 03431
Hany Haytayan PO Box 681 Hollis NH 03049-0981
Bob Clegg 39 Frigata Road Hudson NH 03061
 Ted Gatsas 582 Chestnut Street Manchestsr NH 03104
Jack Bamss PO Box 382 Raymond NH 03077
Andre Maztol 237 Riverdale Avenue Mancheater NH 03103
Chuck Marse 18 Brookhollow Drive Salam MH 03079
Chuck Morse 18 Brookhollow Drive Sajem NH 03079
Loy D'Allesarvdro 332 5t Jamas Avenue Manchaster NH 03210
Syivia Larson 23 Kensington Road Concord NH 03301
Russell Prescoft 8 Farm Road Kingston NH 03848
irig Estabrook 8 Bumham Avanue Durham NH 03824
Fran Waendetboe 238 Lower Oxbow Road Sanbomton NH 03283
James Piliog, MD 504 Province Road Belmonl NH 03220
Michael Whatley 5 Fiaher Road Alion Bay NH 03810
John Gallus 292 Prospact St Berin NH 03570
Kenneth Weyler 23 Scotland Road Kingston NH 03843
Rogers Johnson PO Box 585 Stratham NH 03885
Doug Scamman 64 Portamouth Avenue Stratham NH 02885
Stellz Scammuan 89 Portamouth Avenue Stratham NH 03885
Shwile Fraresew 88 Kinga Highway Hampton NH 03824
Mike O'Meil PO Box 818 Hamgpton NH 03824
American Medical PAC 1101 Vermont Avenue NW  Washingion DC 26005
American Madical PAC 1101 Varmort Avenue NW  Washington DC 20005

Concord NH 03301

13-Oct-04

Ck #
530
531
532
3
34
638
638
637
530
39
540
541
542
542
5éd
545
548
547
548
549
550
581
652
553
654
585
556
557
558
560
560

Total

Amount
500.00
250.00
250.00
250.00
250.00
250,00
250.00
250.00

1,000.00
250.00
250.00
250.00
250.00

250-00
250.00
250.00
250,00
250.00

1,000.00
140.00
250.00
250,00

1.000.00
100.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
5§00.00

1.000.00
795.00
205.00

19.50

11,080.50

Date
24-Sep-04
30-Sep-04
30-Sap-04

. 30-8ep-04

30-Sep-04
30-Sep-04
30-Sep-04

30-Sep-04
30-Sap-04

30-Sep-04
30.Sep-04
30-Sep-04

30-Sep-04
30-Sep-D4
30-Sep-04
30-Sep-04
30-Sep-04
30-Sep-04
30-Sep-04
30-Sep-04
ac-Sep-04
30-Sep-04
30-Sap-04
30-Sep-04
30-Sep-04

30-Sep-04
30-Sep-04
€-0ct-04

Primary General

Nature of d
Campaign Expernses
Campalgh Expenses
Campaign Expensas
Campalgn Expenses
Campaign Exponsas
Campaign Expanses
Campaign Expenses
Campaign Expansas
Campaign Expenses
Carnpaign Expenses
Campaign Expensss
Campaigh Expenses
Campaign Expenses

Void Check
Campaign Expenses
Campaign Expences
Campaign Expanses
Campaign Expenaes
Campaigft Expensas

Campaign Expenses
Campaign Expanses
Campaign Expensas
Campaign Expenses
Campaign Expenges
Campaign Expenses
Campaign Expenses
Campaign Expensas
Campaign Expenses
Campeigry Ecpenmes

Mambership-45 physicians
Mambarship-11 plysicians
3% Credit Card procass fes
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